
LAHDEN SEUDUN PIIRIKISAT PM 50 ja PK 125 TIKKAA HYVINKÄÄLLÄ 19.05.2018

päivitetty 19.5.2018 klo 17.50

PM 50 TIKKAA

MIEHET YHT

1 Miettinen Martti LamTi MM 37 46 41 43 43 210

37 40 33 46 35 191 401

2 Ahola Kalevi LamTi MA 38 37 32 40 34 181

35 40 40 39 42 196 377

3 Koskela Jaakko KLT MC 35 42 29 34 39 179

41 36 43 41 36 197 376

4 Svensk Risto HST MB 41 37 26 36 41 181

36 37 36 38 44 191 372

5 Leinonen Pentti PaTi MB 31 35 34 35 45 180

35 42 37 36 34 184 364

6 Heikkonen Valto HyvTi MA 30 31 35 38 38 172

43 39 33 35 40 190 362

7 Tenkku Eero KLT MB 31 36 33 44 37 181

36 37 34 34 35 176 357

8 Virtanen Ilkka KLT MC 31 29 42 34 38 174

36 29 43 34 38 180 354

9 Ovaska Risto HyvTi MB 38 30 41 40 32 181

29 30 39 42 29 169 350

10 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK MB 37 31 36 33 37 174

32 32 31 41 37 173 347 6x10

11 Jaskola Yrjö HyvTi MB 37 36 33 36 31 173

39 28 33 35 39 174 347 2x10

12 Sorvali Antero LamTi MA 40 27 31 38 39 175

38 35 30 36 32 171 346

13 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT MB 32 32 39 39 32 174

36 32 34 35 34 171 345

14 Loikas Raimo HyvTi MC 37 39 36 36 35 183

34 30 36 33 28 161 344

15 Nieminen Raimo SiTi MB 33 37 28 31 34 163

34 41 38 33 34 180 343 5x10

16 Niemi Terho HTK MC 32 32 33 41 32 170

38 34 34 33 34 173 343 3x10

17 Paasimaa Simo LamTi MB 31 28 38 36 35 168

31 32 38 36 37 174 342

18 Hölsä Kari KLT MB 34 34 35 37 33 173

35 42 30 34 27 168 341

19 Hannula Oiva HST MC 33 37 31 33 35 169

41 36 29 35 28 169 338

20 Luototie Eino LamTi MB 31 35 35 39 29 169

33 32 32 24 36 157 326

21 Karnaattu Markku KLT MC 25 34 36 37 30 162

22 Pöysti Rauno HyvTi MC 34 28 35 31 32 160

23 Uotila Vesa HTK MC 31 22 33 25 34 145

NAISET

1 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT NA 41 41 41 44 40 207

41 43 40 41 38 203 410

2 Uitto Eeva AsikT NA 40 42 42 39 39 202

37 32 41 43 41 194 396

3 Aaltonen Enni AsikT NA 37 39 40 44 41 201

42 29 43 32 40 186 387

4 Alho Virpi HST NA 41 42 33 33 36 185

46 39 37 40 39 201 386

5 Rantanen Ritva OriT NC 35 36 33 34 38 176

29 37 42 32 46 186 362

6 Määttänen Tiina HST NA 32 36 35 36 41 180

30 36 40 34 41 181 361

7 Pesonen Ella HTK NC 31 28 32 33 33 157

40 35 37 36 41 189 346

8 Snellman Aila PaTi NC 26 39 28 33 29 155

37 35 31 32 25 160 315

NUORET

1 Jokinen Onni LamTi NuB 27 30 15 29 25 126

21 23 21 37 27 129 255



PK 125 TIKKAA

MM

1 Miettinen Martti LamTi 198 191 195 184 193 961

MA

1 Ahola Kalevi LamTi 199 193 191 189 180 952

2 Heikkonen Valto HyvTi 194 178 176 185 187 920

3 Sorvali Antero LamTi 177 178 180 177 182 894

MB

1 Ovaska Risto HyvTi 180 185 188 204 181 938

2 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT 167 181 184 180 194 906

3 Nieminen Raimo SiTi 182 175 187 188 164 896

4 Leinonen Pentti PaTi 175 184 181 187 161 888

5 Jaskola Yrjö HyvTi 173 168 174 185 185 885

6 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK 169 169 171 185 183 877

7 Hölsä Kari KLT 180 144 163 190 176 853

8 Paasimaa Simo LamTi 156 182 178 177 158 851 43

9 Tenkku Eero KLT 174 174 164 175 164 851 41

10 Luototie Eino LamTi 160 161 174 144 173 812

MC

1 Loikas Raimo HyvTi 176 187 181 186 181 911

2 Hannula Oiva HST 185 173 188 185 177 908

3 Karnaattu Markku KLT 185 167 188 165 184 889

4 Pöysti Rauno HyvTi 173 181 190 175 169 888

5 Koskela Jaakko KLT 168 181 177 182 166 874

6 Virtanen Ilkka KLT 161 172 172 167 173 845

7 Niemi Terho HTK 163 137 170 167 178 815

8 Uotila Vesa HTK 153 157 136 134 157 737

NA

1 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 203 209 214 209 217 1052

2 Alho Virpi HST 196 186 201 204 194 981

3 Uitto Eeva AsikT 182 197 200 200 194 973

4 Aaltonen Enni AsikT 184 193 184 191 173 925

5 Määttänen Tiina HST 167 193 179 181 186 906

NC

1 Rantanen Ritva OriT 192 186 190 193 188 949

2 Snellman Aila PaTi 169 173 159 182 180 863

3 Pesonen Ella HTK 169 161 156 151 163 800

NuB

1 Jokinen Onni LamTi 109 111 137 146 135 638

JOUKKUE 125 tikkaa

Miehet

1 LamTi 730

Miettinen Martti 198

Ahola Kalevi 199

Sorvali Antero 177

Paasimaa Simo 156

2 HyvTi 723

Heikkonen Valto 194

Jaskola Yrjö 173

Ovaska Risto 180

Loikas Raimo 176

3 KLT 707

Hölsä Kari 180

Tenkku Eero 174

Koskela Jaakko 168

Karnaattu Markku 185

Naiset

1 AsikT 569

Hautaniemi Liisa 203

Uitto Eeva 182

Aaltonen Enni 184


